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HCP350-F4.0-50A

@ 3.50

(WAF 138)

@ 4.00

(157)

(.138)

e (eneral data
Pitch

5.08mm

Matching from  Pin, Post, bead probe, Flat contact

e FElectrical data
Current load Max.
Resistance

e Mechanical data

Total length

Barrel diameter

Maximum stroke

Spring pre-load

Collar height

Spring force at working stroke
Recommended working stroke

50 A
<10 m Ohm

43.0 mm
3.5 mm
55 mm

120 g
2.0mm
300¢
4.4 mm

Specifications subject to change without notice. Dimensions in millimeters (inches)



